
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Avenue M to Avenue N 36 days Tue 8/1/23 Tue 9/19/23

2 Demo Existing 
Roadway

2 days Tue 8/1/23 Wed 8/2/23

3 Sanitary Sewer and 
Manholes 300' short 
of N

3 days Thu 8/3/23 Mon 8/7/23 2

4 8' x 3' RCB 300' short 
of N

8 days Tue 8/8/23 Thu 8/17/23 3

5 Inlets in Avenue M 4 days Fri 8/18/23 Wed 8/23/234

6 Base Stabilization 2 days Mon 8/21/23Tue 8/22/23 5

7 Paving Setup 3 days Wed 8/23/23Fri 8/25/23 6

8 Pour Concrete 1 day Mon 8/28/23Mon 8/28/237

9 Sidewalk and Parking 6 days Tue 8/29/23 Tue 9/5/23 8

10 Brick Pavers 2 days Wed 9/6/23 Thu 9/7/23 9

11 Remainder sanitary 4 days Mon 8/21/23Thu 8/24/23

12 Remainder RCB 8 days Thu 8/24/23 Mon 9/4/23 11

13 Remainder paving 
setup

4 days Tue 9/5/23 Fri 9/8/23 12

14 Remainder pour 1 day Mon 9/11/23Mon 9/11/2313

15 Remainder Sidewalk 
Driveway

6 days Tue 9/12/23 Tue 9/19/23 14

16 Avenue N to Avenue O 41 days Wed 9/6/23 Wed 11/1/23

17 Demo half Existing 
Roadway

2 days Wed 9/6/23 Thu 9/7/23
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18 Sanitary Sewer and 
Manholes

7 days Fri 9/8/23 Mon 
9/18/23

17

19 Reinforced Concrete 
Pipe

6 days Mon 
9/18/23

Mon 
9/25/23

18

20 Inlets in Avenue M 3 days Mon 9/25/23Wed 9/27/2319

21 Base Stabilization half
width

2 days Fri 9/29/23 Mon 
10/2/23

20

22 Paving Setup half 
width

5 days Tue 10/3/23 Mon 
10/9/23

21

23 Pour Concrete half 
width

1 day Tue 
10/10/23

Tue 
10/10/23

22

24 Sidewalk and Parking 7 days Wed 
10/11/23

Thu 
10/19/23

23

25 Brick Pavers 2 days Thu 10/19/23Fri 10/20/23 24

26 Demo other half 2 days Thu 10/19/23Fri 10/20/23 24

27 Inlets 3 days Mon 10/23/23Wed 10/25/2326

28 Base stabilization 2 days Wed 10/25/23Thu 10/26/2327

29 paving setup 5 days Wed 10/25/23Tue 10/31/2328

30 pour concrete 1 day Wed 11/1/23Wed 11/1/2329

31 Avenue O to Avenue P 46 days Thu 10/26/23Thu 12/28/23

32 Demo half Existing 
Roadway

2 days Thu 
10/26/23

Fri 10/27/23 27

33 Sanitary Sewer and 
Manholes

6 days Mon 
10/30/23

Mon 
11/6/23

32
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34 Reinforced Concrete 
Pipe

5 days Tue 11/7/23 Mon 
11/13/23

33

35 Inlets in Avenue M 4 days Tue 11/14/23Fri 11/17/23 34

36 Base Stabilization half 2 days Mon 
11/20/23

Tue 
11/21/23

35

37 Paving Setup half 5 days Wed 11/22/23Tue 11/28/2336

38 Pour Concrete half 1 day Wed 11/29/23Wed 11/29/2337

39 Sidewalk and Parking 
half

6 days Thu 
11/30/23

Thu 12/7/23 38

40 Brick Pavers 2 days Fri 12/8/23 Mon 12/11/2339

41 demo other half 2 days Fri 12/8/23 Mon 12/11/2339

42 inlets 2 days Tue 12/12/23Wed 12/13/2341

43 base stabilization half 2 days Tue 
12/12/23

Wed 
12/13/23

41

44 setup half 4 days Thu 12/14/23Tue 12/19/2343

45 pour half 1 day Wed 12/20/23Wed 12/20/2344

46 sidewalk drives half 6 days Thu 12/21/23Thu 12/28/2345

47 Avenue P to Seawall 41 days Thu 12/14/23Thu 2/8/24

48 Demo half Existing 
Roadway

2 days Thu 
12/14/23

Fri 12/15/23 42

49 Sanitary Sewer and 
Manholes

6 days Mon 
12/18/23

Mon 
12/25/23

48

50 Reinforced Concrete 
Pipe

5 days Tue 
12/26/23

Mon 1/1/24 49

51 Inlets in Avenue M 4 days Tue 1/2/24 Fri 1/5/24 50
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52 Base Stabilization half 2 days Mon 1/8/24 Tue 1/9/24 51

53 Paving Setup half 5 days Wed 1/10/24Tue 1/16/24 52

54 Pour Concrete half 1 day Wed 1/17/24Wed 1/17/2453

55 Sidewalk and Parking 
half

6 days Thu 1/18/24 Thu 1/25/24 54

56 Brick Pavers 2 days Fri 1/26/24 Mon 1/29/2455

57 demo other half 2 days Fri 1/26/24 Mon 1/29/2455

58 inlets 3 days Mon 1/29/24Wed 1/31/2457

59 base stabilization 2 days   Wed 1/31/2458

60 setup 4 days Wed 1/31/24Mon 2/5/24 59

61 pour 1 day Thu 2/1/24 Thu 2/1/24 60

62 sidewalks 5 days Fri 2/2/24 Thu 2/8/24 61

63 Demobilization 21 days Fri 2/9/24 Fri 3/8/24

64 Punch List Items 15 days Fri 2/9/24 Thu 2/29/24 62

65 Site Cleanup 5 days Fri 3/1/24 Thu 3/7/24 64

66 Demobilization 1 day Fri 3/8/24 Fri 3/8/24 65
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